
 

 

5.4 Career Outcomes Data for Special Education and Reading/Literacy/ESOL Specialist Programs 

 

Career Outcome Data 

Program/Year 
of Completion 

No. of 
Graduates 

Employed in 
Major 

Employed out 
of Major 

Not Working 
in Education 

Unknown 

      
Special 
Education 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 

 
 

4 
5 
6 
5 
3 
6 

 
 

3 (75%) 
3 (60%) 
4 (66%) 
4 (80%) 

3 (100%) 
6 (100%) 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

1 

 
 

1 
1 
1 
1 

      
Reading 
Specialist * 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 

 
 

2 
0 
0 
1 

 
 
 
 
 

1 (100%) 

 
 

1 

  
 

1 

      
*A number of Reading Specialist candidates have only focused on the master’s degree and not licensure.  
Of the six program completers since 2014 only two have taken the content test. 

 


